ExtruGrip
Vacuum Handling
 J O U L I N  -  E X T R U G R I P  -   32  -     J O U L I N  -  E X T R U G R I P
FOAM VACUUM GRIPPER
EXTRU GRIP
P All Joulin’s technology in an aluminum profile
P External vacuum source or internal with venturi ejectors
P Different foam patterns to fit your application

�• Compressed air consumption
EGB-PG-125x1400-4P30
ExtruGrip Blower version, with Calibrated Ports, 125mm width per 1400mm length
with holes in pitch of 30mm pattern.
Silencer
Foam Pad
Bottom Plate
with Omega Valves
or Metered Port Chamber
Aluminum Extruded
Body
 J O U L I N  -  E X T R U G R I P  -   76  -     J O U L I N  -  E X T R U G R I P
Foam Pad
(EGV - EGB)
4P15
250 EGF.125.250.24.US.60
400 EGF.125.400.24.US.100
600 EGF.125.600.24.US.150
800 EGF.125.800.24.US.204
1000 EGF.125.1000.24.US.258
1200 EGF.125.1200.24.US.308
1400 EGF.125.1400.24.US.364
4P30
250 EGF.125.250.24.US.28
400 EGF.125.400.24.US.48
600 EGF.125.600.24.US.74
800 EGF.125.800.24.US.102
1000 EGF.125.1000.24.US.128
1200 EGF.125.1200.24.US.154
1400 EGF.125.1400.24.US.182
Manifold
O-rings
(EGV)
Ø2.62/ Øint 58.42

EGV-VG-200x600-8P35-3STx3 1 130 600 8,1 1323 1985 5,25 18
EGV-VG-200x800-8P35-3STx4 1 174 800 10,3 1771 2657 7 24
EGV-VG-200x1000-8P35-3STx5 1 218 1000 12,5 2219 3328 8,75 30
EGV-VG-200x1200-8P35-3STx5 1 266 1200 14,7 2708 4061 8,75 30
EGV-VG-200x1400-8P35-3STx6 1 312 1400 16,9 3176 4764 10,5 36
EGV-PG-200x250-8P35-2STx1 1 50 250 3,7 407 611 1,75 3,3
EGV-PG-200x400-8P35-2STx2 1 84 400 5 684 1026 3,5 6,6
EGV-PG-200x600-8P35-2STx3 1 130 600 6,8 1059 1588 5,25 9,9
EGV-PG-200x800-8P35-2STx4 1 174 800 8,5 1417 2125 7 13,2
EGV-PG-200x1000-8P35-2STx5 1 218 1000 10,3 1775 2663 8,75 16,5
EGV-PG-200x1200-8P35-2STx5 1 266 1200 12 2166 3249 8,75 16,5
EGV-PG-200x1400-8P35-2STx6 1 312 1400 13,8 2541 3811 10,5 19,8
Foam Pad
(EGV - EGB)
8P17.5
250 EGF.200.250.24.US.100
400 EGF.200.400.24.US.168
600 EGF.200.600.24.US.260
800 EGF.200.800.24.US.346
1000 EGF.200.1000.24.US.440
1200 EGF.200.1200.24.US.532
1400 EGF.200.1400.24.US.624
8P35
250 EGF.200.250.24.US.50
400 EGF.200.400.24.US.84
600 EGF.200.600.24.US.130
800 EGF.200.800.24.US.174
1000 EGF.200.1000.24.US.218
1200 EGF.200.1200.24.US.266
1400 EGF.200.1400.24.US.312
Manifold
O-rings
(EGV)
Ø2.62 / Øint 94.93

Number
Length A (mm) Masse (Kg)
Holding Force
(N)* -380mBar
Recommended vacuum flow
(m3/h at -380mbar)
Recommended vacuum flow
(m3/h at atm)
2P40
EHD-VG-200x1200-2P40 58 1200 18,8 3342 87 174
EHD-VG-200x1400-2P40 68 1400 21,4 3918 102 204
EHD-VG-200x1600-2P40 78 1600 24,1 4494 117 234
Foam Pad
(EHD)
2P40
1200 EGF.200.1200.24.US.58
1400 EGF.200.1400.24.US.68
1600 EGF.200.1600.24.US.78
1P35
1200 EGF.200.1200.24.US.33
1400 EGF.200.1400.24.US.39
1600 EGF.200.1600.24.US.44
Spare PartsPneumatical Control
ExtruGrip Heavy Duty
EHD
Pitch Designation